130
In-Line duct fans TD-SILENT
TD-SILENT series
ULTRA-QUIET
IN-LINE MIXED
FLOW DUCT FANS
Low profile “Mixed-flow” fans with sound-
absorbent insulation. Extremely quiet.

2300
297
191
1,28
0,79
1760
1500
-40/+60
39
33
315 25,0
TECHNICAL DATA
* Sound pressure level radiated at 3 m at free air conditions with rigid ducts at the inlet and at the outlet.
** It provides an additional rubber gasket for installation in 160 mm ducts.
TIMER MODELS
TD-250/100 SILENT T 2200 24 0,11 240 -20/+40 24 100 5,5
TD-350/125 SILENT T 2250 30 0,13 380 -20/+40 20 125 5
TD-500/150-160 SILENT T 2500 50 0,22 580 -20/+60 22 150/160 6
TD-800/200 SILENT T 2780 95 0,45 880 -20/+60 19 200 8,7
TD-1000/200 SILENT T 2500 120 0,5 1100 -40/+60 21 200 8,7
* Sound pressure level radiated at 3 m at free air conditions with rigid ducts at the inlet and at the outlet.
PERFORMANCE DATA
Airflow m³/s @ Static Pressure Pa
Model 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 250 300 400 500 600

0 300 600 900 1200 1500 1800
psf
(Pa)
psf
(mmWG)TD-1300/250 SILENT TD-2000/315 SILENT
137
INDUSTRIAL
In-Line duct fans TD-SILENT
Sound power spectrum: The sound levels shown in these tables are sound power levels at the discharge, radiated and inlet, in dB(A) for frequency ranges
at points of the curve: (A or D) free discharge, (B or E) medium pressure, (C or F) maximum pressure. (HS) high speed, (LS) low speed.
Performance data in accordance with ISO 13347-3 2004.
ACOUSTIC CHARACTERISTICS
* Sound pressure level radiated at 3 m. in free field condition, with rigid ducts at the inlet and outlet.
HS
TD-500/150 SILENT 63 125 250 500 1.000 2.000 4.000 8.000 LwA LpA*
Inlet
A 24 35 51 58 57 56 51 47 63 42
B 25 33 48 56 55 54 46 42 60 40
C 24 33 49 57 53 52 46 40 60 39

LS
TD-1000/200 SILENT 63 125 250 500 1.000 2.000 4.000 8.000 LwA LpA*
Inlet
D 27 38 48 54 61 57 53 46 64 43
E 23 37 49 52 59 54 49 42 61 41
F 26 39 52 57 59 56 51 45 63 43
Radiated
D 14 29 32 33 40 33 21 14 42 22
E 10 28 33 31 38 30 17 10 41 20
F 13 30 36 36 38 32 19 13 42 22
Outlet
D 44 45 53 55 59 58 54 46 64 43
E 35 41 53 52 55 54 50 41 60 40
F 28 40 54 58 57 54 50 44 62 42
HS
TD-1300/250 SILENT 63 125 250 500 1.000 2.000 4.000 8.000 LwA LpA*
Inlet
A 30 42 60 59 62 61 58 52 67 47
B 32 43 62 60 61 60 56 51 67 47
C 36 47 63 60 58 58 55 48 67 47

LS
TD-1300/250 SILENT 63 125 250 500 1.000 2.000 4.000 8.000 LwA LpA*
Inlet
D 30 40 59 55 59 57 53 47 64 44
E 35 40 57 56 56 55 51 46 63 43
F 38 45 59 57 53 53 49 42 63 43
Radiated
D 24 32 44 39 53 44 34 33 54 34
E 29 32 42 40 50 43 32 32 52 32
F 32 37 44 41 47 40 30 28 50 30
Outlet
D 30 43 58 63 72 59 50 43 73 53
E 29 44 57 65 66 57 47 41 69 49
F 32 48 59 65 62 55 45 38 68 48
HS
TD-2000/315 SILENT 63 125 250 500 1.000 2.000 4.000 8.000 LwA LpA*
Inlet
A 34 48 60 63 66 64 59 55 70 50
B 34 49 63 62 65 64 60 55 70 50
C 37 56 64 63 63 62 58 52 70 50